LINCOLN WELLINGTON 3K RACE,

POSITION CATPOS NUMBER First Name
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Surname
91 Henry Cullen
98 Joshua McBride
99 Emily Crooks
83 Callum Phillip
84 Amelia Chrispin
80 Madison Green
81 Kameron Rodgers
76 Warren Limpkin
89 Ashwin Kumin
92 Emily Barratt
96 Shane Lee
87 Joshua Cutts
77 Lucy Allan
82 Olivia Hislop
93 India Barwell
79 Finn Edmond
78 Luke Rothwell
75 Dylan Housham
90 Luke Lenton
88 Thomas Cutts
97 Amelia Brooks
86 Freya Butlin
85 Hannah Brown
100 Jack Gregory

CLUB

Doncaster

U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Witham Runners

Newark AC

Lincoln Wellington AC

U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Grimsby

Lincoln Wellington AC
Gainsborough and Morton
Gainsborough and Morton
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Tri

U/A

Gainsborough and Morton
Lincoln Wellington AC
Gainsborough and Morton
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Gainsborough and Morton

TIME

11:15
11:35
11:39
11:48
11:49
12:16
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:39
12:46
12:47
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:55
13:01
13:18
13:22
13:52
14:34
15:23
15:31
24:55

GENDER CAT

M U13B
U13B
U13G
U158
U13G
U13G
U15B
U13B
U13B
U15G
U13B
U13B
U15G
U13G
U13G
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13B
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